
ADC COMP - 2021 -Agility
 NAME  DOG HEIGHT FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV TOTAL BEST 8

Helen Heaver Gypsy 300 9 7 9 8 33 33

Jill Humphries Guine 400 0 8 6 7 21 21

Nicole Keller Style 500 0 9 0 10 19 19

Bronwyn Dobeson Brodie 500 10 0 0 0 10 10

Karyn Gresser Banjo 600 0 0 10 0 10 10

Robyn Jones Abbey 500 9 9 9

Vanessa Brooks Trek 600 8 0 0 0 8 8

Helen Heaver Minx 300 0 0 8 0 8 8

Katie Jones Nikki 600 0 0 3 3 6 6

Helen Heaver Tango 400 0 0 0 6 6 6

Melanie Kenny Theo 300 0 0 5 0 5 5

Jess Isaacs Leo 300 0 0 0 5 5 5

Vanessa Brooks Twist 500 0 4 0 0 4 4

Katie/Kyla Jones Seajay 600 0 0 0 4 4 4

Jeanette Muller Maggie 200 0 0 3 0 3 3

Melanie Kenny Nova 500 0 0 3 0 3 3

Eva Badd Gracie 500 0 0 0 3 3 3

Susan Adams Toby 500 0 0 0 3 3 3

Kate Parry Rice Dash 400 0 0 0 1 1 1

Evelyn Hall Jack 600 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronwyn Dobeson Indie 600 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosslyn Rothwell Bella 500 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sarah Williams Linky 500 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sam Oliver Rave 500 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vanessa Dowson Sonnet 500 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sam Oliver Star 500 0 0 0 0 0 0

Helen Heaver Rush 300 0 0 0 0 0 0

Penny Mead Scout 300 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cathryn Lane Mack 600 0 0 0 0 0 0

Phoebe Wong Tux 600 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jill Humphries Sienta 400 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ray Trooper 400 0 0 0 0 0 0

Holly Connor Lyra 400 0 0 0 0 0 0

Holly Connor Scarlett 400 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pat Walsh Elsa 500 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tim Sabi 500 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicole Keller Slick 500 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cathy Hughes Roxi 300 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jill Humphries Carla 400 0 0 0 0 0 0

Margret Ramsay Zoe 500 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anni Dosen Dexter 500 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kerry Richards Tia 500 0 0 0 0 0 0

Karyn Gresser Gypsy 500 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocky Chau Tarka 400 0 0 0 0 0 0

Annabel Isaacs Hugo 300 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marilyn Courts Meika 300 0 0 0 0 0 0

Danielle P Angel 300 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suzie Webster Archie 300 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kerstin Kreming Benji 300 0 0 0 0 0 0

Phoebe Wong Trix 600 0 0 0

Robyn Jones Ollie 400 0 0 0

0 0

0 0
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ADC COMP 2021 - Jumping
HANDLER  DOG HEIGHT FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEPT OCT NOV TOTAL BEST 8

Helen Heaver Gypsy 300 7 8 7 8 30 30
Penny Mead Scout 300 9 0 10 0 19 19
Jess Isaacs Leo 300 4 5 5 4 18 18
Melanie Kenny Theo 300 6 5 5 0 16 16
Cathryn Lane Mack 600 0 6 8 0 14 14
Jill Humphries Sienta 400 8 0 0 6 14 14
Phoebe Wong Tux 600 0 4 0 9 13 13
Helen Heaver Rush 300 3 8 0 0 11 11
Jill Humphries Guine 400 0 5 6 0 11 11
Vanessa Brooks Twist 500 10 0 0 0 10 10
Nicole Keller Slick 500 0 10 0 0 10 10
Nicole Keller Jett 500 0 0 0 10 10 10
Cathy Hughes Roxi 300 0 9 0 0 9 9
Karyn Gresser Gypsy 500 0 0 9 0 9 9
Helen Heaver Minx 300 3 0 5 0 8 8
Helen Heaver Tango 400 0 0 4 4 8 8
Bronwyn Dobeson Brodie 500 4 3 0 0 7 7
Katie/Kayla Jones Seajay 600 0 3 4 0 7 7
Robyn Jones Abbey 500 7 7 7
Jeanette Muller Maggie 200 0 0 5 0 5 5
Danielle P Angel 300 0 0 5 0 5 5
Eva Baad Gracie 500 4 0 0 0 4 4
Sam Oliver Star 500 0 4 0 0 4 4
Sam Oliver Rave 500 0 4 0 0 4 4
Katie Jones Nikki 600 0 4 0 0 4 4
Vanessa Brooks Trek 600 3 0 0 0 3 3
Kerry Richards Tia 500 0 0 3 0 3 3
Marilyn Courts Meika 300 0 0 2 0 2 2
Jill Humphries Carla 400 0 0 0 1 1 1
Pat Walsh Elsa 500 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rosslyn Rothwell Bella 500 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ray Trooper 400 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holly Connor Lyra 400 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holly Connor Scarlett 400 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bronwyn Dobeson Indie 600 0 0 0 0 0 0
Evelyn Hall Jack 600 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sarah Williams Linky 500 0 0 0 0 0 0
Melanie Kenny Nova 500 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Sabi 500 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicole Keller Style 500 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeanette Muller Alex 200 0 0 0 0 0 0
Annabel Isaacs Hugo 300 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Suzie Webster Archie 300 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kerstin Kreming Benji 300 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rocky Chau Tarka 400 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kate Parry Rice Dash 400 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lia Goldie Tango 600 0 0 0 0 0 0
Karyn Gresser Banjo 600 0 0 0 0 0 0
Margaret Ramsay Zoe 500 0 0 0 0 0 0
Anni Dosen Dexter 500 0 0 0 0 0 0
Susan Adams Toby 500 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robyn Jones Ollie 400 0 0 0
Phoebe Wong Trix 600 0 0 0
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Club Games Comp 2021
HANDLER DOG SIZE GDX1 SDX1 GDX2 SDX2 GDX3 SDX3 GDX4 SDX4 TOTAL
Robyn Jones Abbey 500 4 8 12

Cathryn Lane Mack 600 5 6 11

Nicole Keller Style 500 8 2 10

Helen Heaver Gypsy 300 3 7 10

Stacy Richards Zena 400 7 1 8

Eva Baad Gracie 500 6 1 7

Nicole Keller Slick 500 1 5 6

Jill Humphreys Sienta 400 3 3 6

Phoebe Wong Tux 600 3 2 5

Helen Heaver Rush 300 1 4 5

Jill Humphreys Guinne 400 3 2 5

Bronwyn Dobeson Brodie 500 1 2 3

Tim Sabi 500 1 2 3

Mel Kenny Theo 300 0 3 3

Annabel Isaacs Hugo 300 0 2 2

Helen Heaver Minx 300 0 2 2

Mary- Anne Corry Jack 500 0 2 2

Sarah Williams Linkly 500 0 1 1

Jess Isaac Leo 300 1 0 1

Helen Heaver Tango 400 0 1 1

Pat Walsh Elsa 500 0 0 0

Susan Adams Toby 500 0 0 0

Pat Byrne Kraka 500 0 0 0

Nicole Keller Jett 500 0 0 0

Lia Goldie Tango 600 0 0 0

Phoebe Wong Trix 600 0 0 0

Bronwyn Dobeson Indie 600 0 0 0

Suzie Webster Archie 300 0 0 0

Marilyn Courts Mika 300 0 0 0

Jill Humphreys Carla 400 0 0 0

Kate Dashielle 400 0 0 0

0

0

0

0
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Scoring Total Points

Jumping and Agility

All Clear rounds 5 points plus

First place  5 points 10

Second place 4 points 9

Third place 3 points 8

Fourth place 2 points 7

Fifth place 1 point 6

Clear round 5 points plus 5

1-5 faults 4

6-10 faults 3

11-15 faults 2

16 to 20 faults 1

Gamblers Max points

First place 5 points 8

Second place 4 points 7

Third place 3 points 6

Fourth place 2 points 5

Fifth place 1 point 4

plus

Opening Stage-25pts1 point

Closing Gamble 1 point

in SCT 1 point

Snooker Max points

First place 5 points 8

Second place 4 points 7

Third place 3 points 6

Fourth place 2 points 5

Fifth place 1 point 4

plus

Opening Stage-15pts1 point

Closing  27 pts 1 point

in SCT 1 point


